
 

 
Summer Office Hours – 2022 

Our main office is being remodeled during June and July. During the remodel, our temporary office will be 
located in the Training Center – the entrance is to the right of the main gates, under the marquee. 

 

Monday, June 6 –   
Wednesday, June 15 

School Office Open 9:00 – 2:00*  

Thursday, June 16 – 
Friday, July 22 

School Office Closed CLOSED 

Monday, July 25 –  
Wednesday, August 3 

School Office Open 9:00 – 3:00* 

Thursday, August 4 
 

School Office Open  
Campus Tours: 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

9:00 – 3:00* 

Friday, August 5 School Office Open 9:00 – 3:00* 

Monday, August 8 School Office Open  8:00 – 3:45 

Tuesday, August 9 School Office Open 8:00 – 11:30 

Wednesday, August 10 
(First Day of School)  

School Office Open  8:00 – 3:45 

* Closed for lunch from 12:00 – 1:00 
 

Need to register a new student? Visit the district website at murrieta.k12.ca.us. 


